
ADOPTED

TOWN BUDGET

FOR 2025

TOWN OF CLAY

COUNTY OF ONONDAGA

INCLUDING PART OF VILLAGE OF NORTH SYRACUSE

CERTIFICATION OF TOWN CLERK

I, Jill Hageman-Clark, Town Clerk, certify that the following is a

true and correct copy of the 2025 Adopted Budget of the Town of Clay,

(^^ft^dav of Kas adopted by the Town Board on the 2024.

Signed

erk

Dated



TOWN OF CLAY

SUMMARY OF 2025 PRELIMINARY BUDGET

AMOUNT

TO BE

RAISED

BY TAXES

LESS

UNEXPENDED

BALANCE

APPROPRIATIONS

FUND & OTHER USES

ESTIMATED

REVENUESCODE

$7,445,975

$516,282

$3,760,000

$110,000

$2,185,975

$156,282

A 01 $1,500,000

$250,000

$1,497,258

$85,089

B 02 $445,500

$25,000

$300,000

$25,000

$751,758

$35,089

$9,431,358

$31,816

$1,192,500

$15,000

$875,000

$75,000

$7,363,858

($58,184)

DB 03

TOTALS $18,374,592

$633,186

$5,398,000

$150,000

$2,675,000

$350,000

$10,301,592

$133,186

$633,186

3.57%

Increase over 2024

% Increase over 2024

$150,000

2.86%

$350,000

15.05%

$133,186

1.31%



TOWN OF CLAY BUDGET

2025 20252025

ACTUAL ADOPTED TENTATIVE PRELIMINARY ADOPTED

BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET

2023 2024

BUDGET

FUND

COST CENTER ACCOUNT

GENERAL FUND APPROPRIATIONS

GENERAL GOVERNMENT SUPPORT

TOWN BOARD

Persona! Services

Contractual Expenditures

A1010,1

A1010.4

$104,825

$2,285

$107,110

$121,219

$3,500

$124,719

$124,856

$3,500

$128,356

$124,856

$3,500

$128,356

$124,856

$3,500

$128,356

JUSTICES

Personal Services

Equipment

Contractual Expenditures

A1110.1

A1110.2

A1110.4

$334,332

$505

$9,197

$344,034

$358,433 $381,341 $381,341 $381,341

$500 $750 $750 $750

$17,750

$376,683

$17,500

$399,591

$17,500

$399,591

$17,500

$399,591

SUPERVISOR

Personal Services

Equipment

Contractual Expenditures

$250,111 $304,527 $336,315 $336,315

$500

$12,500

$349,315

A1220.1

A1220.2

A1220.4

$336,315

$500

$12,500

$349,315

$150 $500 $500

$9,606

$259,867

$12,500

$317,527

$12,500

$349,315

DIRECTOR OF FINANCE

Personal Services

Contractual Expenditures

A1310.1

A1310.4

$33,347 $38,000 $42,330 $42,330 $42,330

|0

$33,347 $38,000 $42,330 $42,330 $42,330

COMPTROLLER

Personal Services

Equipment

Contractual Expenditures

A1315.1

A1315.2

A1315.4

$107,411

$4,995

$21,002

$133,409

$123,024

$5,500

$26,000

$154,524

$137,864

$5,500

$29,000

$172,364

$137,864

$5,500

$29,000

$172,364

$137,864

$5,500

$29,000

$172,364

TAX COLLECTION

Personal Services

Equipment

Contractual Expenditures

$170,219

$1,000

$5,250

$176,469

A1330.1

A1330.2

A1330.4

$150,496 $160,406

$1,000

$5,750

$167,156

$170,219

$1,000

$5,250

$176,469

$170,219

$1,000

$5,250

$176,469

$796

$3,627

$154,919

ASSESSOR

Personal Services

Equipment

Contractual Expenditures

$290,729 $290,729$232,541

$633

$9.705

$242,879

$268,617 $290,729A1355.1

A1355.2

A1355.4

$500$500 $500 $500

$14,500

$305,729

$17,500

$286,617

$14,500

$305,729

$14,500

$305,729
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TOWN OF CLAY BUDGET

2023 2024 2025 2025 2025

FUND

COST CENTER

ACTUAL ADOPTED TENTATIVE PRELIMINARY ADOPTED

BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET BUDGETACCOUNT

TOWN CLERK

Personal Services

Equipment

Contractual Expenditures

A1410.1

A1410.2

A1410.4

$175,226 $181,272

$500

$14.250

$196,022

$182,740

$500

$14.500

$197,740

$182,740

$500

$14.500

$197,740

$182,740

$500

$14.500

$197,740

$0

$7,128

$182,354

PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN.

Personal Services

Equipment

Contractual Expenditures

A1490.1

A1490.2

A1490.4

$202,559 $211,739 $222,625 $222,625 $222,625

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$17.720

$220,278

$18.000

$229,739

$19.000

$241,625

$19.000

$241,625

$19.000

$241,625

BUILDING

Personal Services

Equipment

Contractual Expenditures

A1620.1

A1620.2

A1620.4

$51,657

$36,553

$414.149

$502,359

$84,434 $90,060

$25,000

$597.500

$712,560

$90,060

$25,000

$597,500

$712,560

$90,060

$25,000

$597.500

$712,560

$0

$571.500

$655,934

INFORMATION SERVICES

Managed IT Services A1670.4 $191,436 $262,500 $272,500 $272,500 $272,500

SPECIAL ITEMS

Contractual Expenditures

Unallocated Insurance

Town Board Attorney Fees

Legal Advertising

Town Engineers

Assoc, of Towns Dues

Continuing Education

Professional Services

Judgments & Claims

Contingency

Landfill Monitoring

Municipal Code

A1900.400

A1900.409

A1900.410

A1900.411

A1900.412

A1900.422

A1900.423

A1900.424

A1900.430

A1900.440

A1900.447

A1900.448

$33,030

$204,790

$97,913

$3,559

$51,817

$1,950

$50,000

$215,000

$150,000

$3,000

$100,000

$2,250

$35,000

$50,000

$100,000

$100,000

$40,000

$5,000

$850,250

$50,000

$230,000

$150,000

$3,000

$100,000

$2,250

$35,000

$50,000

$100,000

$100,000

$40,000

$5,000

$865,250

$50,000

$230,000

$150,000

$3,000

$100,000

$2,250

$35,000

$50,000

$100,000

$100,000

$40,000

$5.000

$865,250

$50,000

$230,000

$150,000

$3,000

$100,000

$2,250

$35,000

$50,000

$100,000

$100,000

$40,000

$5.000

$865,250

$0

$29,673

$36,255

$0

$29,860

$4.760

$493,609

SUBTOTAL GENERAL GOVT. SUPPORT $2,865,600 $3,659,670 $3,863,827 $3,863,827 $3,863,827

PUBLIC SAFETY

CONTROL OF DOGS

Contractual Expenditures $39.184

$39,184

$38.600

$38,600

$39.100

$39,100

$39,100

$39,100

$39.100

$39,100

A3510,4

SUBTOTAL PUBLIC SAFETY
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TOWN OF CLAY BUDGET

2023 2024 2025 2025 2025

FUND

COST CENTER

ACTUAL ADOPTED TENTATIVE PRELIMINARY ADOPTED

BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET BUDGETACCOUNT

TRANSPORTATION

STREET LIGHTING & SIGNAGE

Contractual Expenditures A5182.4

SUBTOTAL TRANSPORTATION

$83.147

$83,147

$110.000

$110,000

$120.000

$120,000

$120.000

$120,000

$120.000

$120,000

ECONOMIC ASSISTANCE AND OPPORTUNITY

PROGRAMS FOR AGING

Personal Services

Equipment

Contractual Expenditures

SUBTOTAL ECONOMIC ASSISTANCE

A6772,1

A6772.2

A6772.4

$57,405 $58,954 $62,971 $62,971 $62,971

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$40,946

$98,352

$40,000

$98,954

$39.500

$102,471

$39,500

$102,471

$39.500

$102,471

RECREATION AND CULTURE

RECREATION ADMIN.

Personal Services

Equipment

Contractual Expenditures

A7020.1

A7020.2

A7020.4

$173,118

$10,636

$20.272

$204,026

$190,081

$40,750

$28,750

$259,581

$251,233

$25,750

$63,750

$340,733

$251,233

$25,750

$63,750

$340,733

$251,233

$25,750

$63.750

$340,733

PARKS MAINTENANCE

Personal Services

Equipment

Contractual Expenditures

A7110.1

A7110.2

A7110.4

$277,049

$111,420

$269.237

$657,706

$282,590

$160,000

$325.000

$767,590

$293,894

$200,000

$450.000

$293,894

$200,000

$450.000

$943,894

$293,894

$200,000

$450.000

$943,894 $943,894

RECREATION PROGRAMS

Personal Services

Equipment

Contractual Expenditures

A7140.1

A7140.2

A7140.4

$85,599

$15,281

$469,858

$570,739

$130,000

$30,000

$190,500

$350,500

$130,000

$50,000

$164.500

$344,500

$130,000

$50,000

$164.500

$344,500

$130,000

$50,000

$164.500

$344,500

PROJECT GREEN

Contractual Expenditures A7150.4 $1,708 $10,000 $10,000 $10,000 $10,000

THREE RIVERS

Contractual Expenditures A7160.4 $3,075 $10,000 $10,000 $10,000 $10,000

HISTORIAN

Contractual Expenditures $2,278A7510.4 $3,250 $3,250 $3,250 $3,250

HISTORICAL PARK

Contractual Expenditures A7515.4 $13,190 $15,000 $15,000 $15,000 $15,000

SUBTOTAL CULTURE - RECREATION $1,452,723 $1,415,921 $1,667,376 $1,667,376 $1,667,376
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TOWN OF CLAY BUDGET

2023 2024 2025 2025 2025

FUND

COST CENTER

ACTUAL ADOPTED TENTATIVE PRELIMINARY ADOPTED

BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET BUDGETACCOUNT

UNDISTRIBUTED FUNDS

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

State Retirement

Social Security

Worker's Compensation

Unemployment

Health Insurance

A9010.801

A9010.802

A9010.803

A9010.804

A9010.805

$220,618

$144,376

$46,621

$3,039

$834,774

$1,249,428

$285,000

$162,000

$75,000

$5,000

$850,000

$1,377,000

$300,000

$170,000

$75,000

$5,000

$875,000

$1,425,000

$300,000

$170,000

$75,000

$5,000

$875,000

$1,425,000

$300,000

$170,000

$75,000

$5,000

$875,000

$1,425,000

INTERFUND TRANSFERS TO:

Capital Proj. Fund A9550.9 $86,375 $0 $0 $0 $0

DEBT SERVICE: PRINCIPAL

Serial Bond A9700.601 $189,600

$189,600

$196,200

$196,200

$202,700

$202,700

$202,700

$202,700

$202,700

$202,700

DEBT SERVICE: INTEREST

Serial Bond A9700.701 $40,932

$40,932

$33,348

$33,348

$25,500

$25,500

$25,500

$25,500

$25,500

$25,500

SUBTOTAL DEBT SERVICE $230,532 $229,548 $228,200 $228,200 $228,200

SUBTOTAL UNDISTRIBUTED FUNDS $1,566,335 $1,606,548 $1,653,200 $1,653,200 $1,653,200

TOTAL GENERAL FUND APPROPRIATIONS $6,105,340 $6,929,693 $7,445,975 $7,445,975 $7,445,975
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TOWN OF CLAY BUDGET

2023 2024 2025 2025 2025

FUND

COST CENTER

ACTUAL ADOPTED TENTATIVE PRELIMINARY ADOPTED

BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET BUDGETACCOUNT

GENERAL FUND ESTIMATED REVENUES

FINES & FORFEITURES

Fines & Forfeited Bail A2610 $201,974 $180,000 $175,000 $175,000 $175,000

DEPARTMENTAL INCOME

Prop.Tax Int. & Penalties

Tax Collection Fees

Town Clerk Fees

Dog Control Fees

Recreation Program Fees

A1232

A1235

A1255

A1550

A2001

$140,575 $100,000 $100,000 $100,000 $100,000

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$8,687 $10,000 $7,500 $7,500 $7,500

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$405.283

$554,544

|0 |0 $0

$110,000 $107,500 $107,500 $107,500

USE OF MONEY & PROPERTY

Interest A2401 $504,813 $230,000 $375,000 $375,000 $375,000

LOCAL SOURCES A1116 $0 $0 $30,000 $30,000 $30,000

FRANCHISE FEES A1170 $823,548 $850,000 $800,000 $800,000 $800,000

LICENSES & PERMITS

Dog Licenses A2544 $10,718 $15,000 $7,500 $7,500 $7,500

GENERAL GOVERNMENT

In Lieu of Taxes

Miscellaneous Revenue

A1081

A2770

$17,074 $15,000 $15,000 $15,000 $15,000

$0 $0 $0 $0

$17,074 $15,000 $15,000 $15,000 $15,000

$972,158 $950,000 $950,000 $950,000 $950,000INTERFUND REVENUES A2801

STATE AID

AIM Related Payment

Mortgage Tax

Grant Reimbursement

Youth Programs

$316,141

$1,229,892

$227

$300,000

$1,000,000

$300,000

$1,000,000

$300,000

$1,000,000

$300,000

$1,000,000

A2750

A3005

A3089

A3820

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 io |0

$1,546,260 $1,300,000 $1,300,000 $1,300,000 $1,300,000

$3,760,000TOTAL GENERAL FUND REVENUES $4,631,090 $3,650,000 $3,760,000 $3,760,000
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TOWN OF CLAY BUDGET

2023 2024

ACTUAL ADOPTED TENTATIVE PRELIMINARY ADOPTED

BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET

2025 2025 2025

BUDGET

FUND

COST CENTER ACCOUNT

GENERAL FUND APPROPRIATIONS - TOWN OUTSIDE VILLAGE

GENERAL GOVERNMENT SUPPORT

SPECIAL ITEMS

Judgments & Claims

Unallocated Insurance

Contingent Account

B1900.4

B1900.409

B1900.440

SUBTOTAL GEN. GOVT. SUPPORT

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$13,978 $17,000

$75,000

$92,000

$17,000

$50,000

$67,000

$17,000

$50,000

$67,000

$17,000

$50,000

$67,000

$0

$13,978

PUBLIC SAFETY ADMINISTRATION

PUBLIC SAFETY

Crossing Guards B3020.4

SUBTOTAL PUBLIC SAFETY ADMIN

$55,013

$55,013

$60,000

$60,000

$65,000

$65,000

$65,000

$65,000

$65,000

$65,000

HOME & COMMUNITY SERVICES

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

Personal Services

Contractual Expenditures

B8010,1

B8010.4

$14,611

$18,905

$33,516

$17,488

$20,250

$37,738

$18,013

$20,000

$38,013

$18,013

$20,000

$38,013

$18,013

$20,000

$38,013

PLANNING BOARD

Personal Services

Contractual Expenditures

B8020,1

B8020.4

$38,094

$203,586

$241,681

$43,809

$198,250

$242,059

$45,124

$213,250

$258,374

$45,124

$213,250

$258,374

$45,124

$213,250

$258,374

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT ADMIN

Personal Services

Equipment

Contractual Expenditures

88160,1

B8160,2

B8160.4

$416,241

$43,180

$42,340

$501,760

$499,872

$50,000

$92,500

$642,372

$550,372

$50,000

$105,500

$705,872

$550,372

$50,000

$105,500

$705,872

$550,372

$50,000

$105,500

$705,872

SUBTOTAL HOME & COMMUNITY SERV . $776,957 $922,170 $1,002,258 $1,002,258 $1,002,258

UNDISTRIBUTED FUNDS

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

State Retirement

Social Security

Worker's Compensation

Unemployment

Health Insurance

$53,841

$36,055

$8,487

$75,000

$50,000

$12,000

$1,000

$200,000

$338,000

$100,000

$50,000

$12,000

$1,000

$200,000

$363,000

$100,000

$50,000

$12,000

$1,000

$200,000

$363,000

$100,000

$50,000

$12,000

$1,000

$200,000

$363,000

B9010.801

B9010.802

B9010.803

B9010.804

B9010.805

$0

$167,866

$266,250

$1.497.258TOTAL PART-TOWN FUND APPROPRIATIONS $1.112.197 $1.412.170 $1.497.258 $1.497.258
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TOWN OF CLAY BUDGET

2023

ACTUAL ADOPTED TENTATIVE PRELIMINARY ADOPTED

BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET

2024 2025 2025 2025

FUND

COST CENTER ACCOUNT

GENERAL FUND ESTIMATED REVENUES - TOWN OUTSIDE VILLAGE

USE OF MONEY & PROPERTY

Interest $89,042B2401 $25,500 $55,500 $55,500 $55,500

LOCAL SOURCES

Zoning Fees

Building Inspection Fees

Parcel Cleanup Fees

Interfund Revenue

Other Revenue

B2110

B2770

B2189

B2801

B2655

$0 $0$0 $0 $0

$496,836

$23,100

$275,000

$20,000

$275,000

$15,000

$275,000

$15,000

$275,000

$15,000

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

io |0 $0

$519,936 $295,000 $290,000 $290,000 $290,000

STATE AID

AIM Related Payment

Grant Reimbirsement

B2750

B3820

$100,000 $100,000 $100,000 $100,000 $100,000

iQ $0 $0

$100,000 $100,000 $100,000 $100,000 $100,000

TOTAL PART-TOWN FUND REVENUES $708,978 $420,500 $445,500 $445,500 $445,500
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TOWN OF CLAY BUDGET

2023 2024 2025 2025 2025

FUND

COST CENTER

ACTUAL ADOPTED TENTATIVE PRELIMINARY ADOPTED

BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET BUDGETACCOUNT

HIGHWAY FUND APPROPRIATIONS - TOWN OUTSIDE VILLAGE

GENERAL GOVERNMENT SUPPORT

SPECIAL ITEMS

Judgments & Claims

Contingent Account

DB1900.430

DB1900.440

SUBTOTAL GEN. GOVT. SUPPORT

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

io $75,000

$75,000

$75,000

$75,000

$75.000

$75,000

$75.000

$75,000$0

GENERAL REPAIRS

Personal Services

Contractual Expenditures

DB5110.1

DB5110.4

$925,505

$1.932,451

$2,857,957

$1,055,651

$1,955.000

$3,010,651

$1,095,877

$2,055.000

$3,150,877

$1,095,877

$2,055.000

$3,150,877

$1,095,877

$2.055,000

$3,150,877

IMPROVEMENTS

Personal Services

Contractual Expenditures

DB5112.1

DB5112.4

$206,805

$582.408

$789,213

$210,941

$700.000

$910,941

$219,379

$800,000

$1,019,379

$219,379

$800,000

$1,019,379

$219,379

$800.000

$1,019,379

MACHINERY

Equipment

Contractual Expenditures

DB5130.2

DB5130.4

$190,577

$407.344

$597,921

$275,000

$360.000

$635,000

$375,000

$360,000

$735,000

$375,000

$360.000

$735,000

$375,000

$360.000

$735,000

BRUSH REMOVAL

Personal Services

Contractual Expenditures

DB5140.1

DB5140.4

$12,165

$96,166

$108,331

$12,408

$125.000

$137,408

$12,904

$125.000

$137,904

$12,904

$125.000

$137,904

$12,904

$125,000

$137,904

SNOW REMOVAL

Personal Services

Contractual Expenditures

DB5142.1

DB5142.4

$1,392,133

$706,838

$2,098,971

$1,441,388

$635.000

$2,076,388

$1,487,044

$635.000

$2,122,044

$1,487,044

$635.000

$2,122,044

$1,487,044

$635.000

$2,122,044

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

State Retirement

Social Security

Worker's Compensation

Unemployment

Health Insurance

DB9010.801

DB9010.802

DB9010.803

DB9010.804

DB9010.805

SUBTOTAL EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

$329,471

$205,447

$157,879

$3,579

$1.140,884

$1,837,260

$400,000

$225,000

$175,000

$5,000

$1.250.000

$2,055,000

$450,000

$230,000

$175,000

$5,000

$1,300.000

$2,160,000

$450,000

$230,000

$175,000

$5,000

$1,300.000

$2,160,000

$450,000

$230,000

$175,000

$5,000

$1,300,000

$2,160,000
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TOWN OF CLAY BUDGET

2025

ACTUAL ADOPTED TENTATIVE PRELIMINARY ADOPTED

BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET

20252023 2024 2025

BUDGET

FUND

COST CENTER ACCOUNT

DEBT SERVICE: PRINCIPAL

Serial Bond

Bond Anticipation Notes

$24,000$24,000 $24,000$24,000

$488,158

$512,158

$24,000

$430,000

$454,000

DB9700.701

DB9700.701 |0|0

$24,000$24,000 $24,000

DEBT SERVICE: INTEREST

Serial Bond

Bond Anticipation Notes

$7,155$7,155 $7,155$7,665

$23,077

$30,742

$7,155

$38,000

$45,155

DB9700.702

DB9700.702 |0

$7,155$7,155$7,155

$31,155 $31,155$542,900 $499,155 $31,155SUBTOTAL DEBT SERVICE

$9,431,358 $9,431,358$8,832,551 $9,399,543 $9,431,358TOTAL HIGHWAY FUND APPROPRIATIONS
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TOWN OF CLAY BUDGET

2025

ACTUAL ADOPTED TENTATIVE PRELIMINARY ADOPTED

BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET

2023 2024 2025 2025

BUDGET

FUND

COST CENTER ACCOUNT

HIGHWAY FUND ESTIMATED REVENUES - TOWN OUTSIDE VILLAGE

USE OF MONEY & PROPERTY

Interest DB2401 $407,719 $77,500 $140,000 $140,000 $140,000

LOCAL SOURCES

Service for Other Govts.

Other Revenue

DB2300

DB2655

$157,719

$37,216

$194,935

$150,000

$50,000

$200,000

$150,000

$2,500

$152,500

$150,000

$2,500

$152,500

$150,000

$2,500

$152,500

GENERAL GOVERNMENT

In Lieu of Taxes

Miscellaneous Revenue

DB1081

DB2770

$61,338 $50,000 $50,000 $50,000 $50,000

|0 IQ

$61,338 $50,000 $50,000 $50,000 $50,000

INTERFUND REVENUES

Interfund Revenues $678,147DB2801 $500,000 $500,000 $500,000 $500,000

STATE AID

CHIPS

State Aid Other

DB3510

DB3960

$607,747 $350,000 $350,000 $350,000 $350,000

$0 |0 |0

$607,747 $350,000 $350,000 $350,000 $350,000

INTERFUND

TRANSFERS DB5031 $60,375 $0 $0 $0 $0

TOTAL HIGHWAY FUND REVENUES $2,010,260 $1,177,500 $1,192,500 $1,192,500 $1,192,500
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SCHEDULE OF SALARIES OF ELECTED TOWN OFFICIALS

(Article 8 of the Town Law)

2025

Supervisor $82,800

Deputy Supervisor $23,779

Council Members (5) $20,600

Town Clerk $75,686

Tax Receiver $75,686

Town Justices (2) $53,228
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NYS • RmI Property SyOMn

County of Onoodaga

Town of Clay OIM

Asaoaaor't Rapon • 2024 - Prior Yoar FiM

S49S ExampUen Impact Rapoit

Town Summary

RPS221/V04rUI01

oatBirrHna • anarma i2:43:3a

IN,621.207Tolai Aaaaaaad Valua

Uniform Parcantaga 2.7S

Equalind Total AaaaaaaO Vahw 6.665,662.164

ExampUon
Coda

soooo

Exampdon
Mama

SYSTEM COOE

Statutory
Authority

STATUTORY Aimi NOT DEPWED

Numbar of

ExampUona
Total EguaMzad Vahia

of Exampdons

187.416

Paream of Vakw

Examptad

1 000

Total ExampUona Exduafva of
Syatam ExampUona:

Total Syatam ExampUona:

Totala:

2.566 1.126J82.816

117.416

1.12S.171.236

16.27

1 0.00

3.560 16JI

VaAiaa hava boon aquatitad using Iha UnIRinn Parcantaga of VWua. Tha Exampt amouida do not taka Me conaidaratlon. paymanm M Hau of taxaa or othar payraanta
for municipal aarricaa.

Amount, Ifany. sBilbutabtatopaywantalnltauoftaaaa:


